阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

2E
(1210)
ordering information
D: ±0.5%
F: ±1%
T:  Sn
(1F ~ W3A2)
Contact factory
for below
options:
L:  SnPb
(1E, 1J, 2A, 2B,
2E, 2H, 3A)
G: Au
(1E ~ 2A:
10Ω ~ 1MΩ)
3 significant
figures + 1
multiplier
“R” indicates
decimal on
value <100Ω
1F
1H
1E
1J
2A
2B
2E
W2H
W3A
2H
3A
New W3A2
TX:   01005 only: 4mm width - 1mm pitch plastic embossed
TBL:   01005 only: 2mm pitch pressed paper
TA:  0201 only: 1mm pitch pressed paper
TC:  0201 only: 7" 2mm pitch pressed paper
       (TC: 10,000 pcs/reel, TCM: 15,000 pcs/reel)
TCD:  0201 only: 10" 2mm pitch pressed paper
TPD:  0402 only: 10" plastic embossed
TPL:   0402 only: 2mm pitch punch paper
TP:   0402, 0603, 0805: 7" 2mm pitch punch paper
TD:  0603, 0805, 1206, 1210:
       7" 4mm pitch punched paper
TDD:  0603, 0805, 1206, 1210: 10" paper tape
TE:  0805, 1206, 1210, 2010 & 2512:
       7" embossed plastic
TED:0805, 1206, 1210, 2010 & 2512: 10" embossed plastic
For further information on packaging, please refer to Appendix A
RK73H
Type Size Nominal
Resistance ToleranceTermination
Material Packaging
New Part # 2B TD 1003 FT
EU
Derating Curve
100
80
60
40
20
20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
12570
Ambient Temperature
(°C)
1F 1E, 1H, 1J, 2A, 2B, 2E, 2H,
      3A, W2H, W3A
0
0
155
3A, W2H, W3A
.016 +.008-.004